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Business Account Statement

Private Banking

October 31, 2025 to November 28, 2025

Account Summary for this Period

Business Current Account

Royal Bank of Canada
90 SPARKS ST, OTTAWA, ON K1P 5B4

Opening balance on October 31, 2025 $8,733.57

Total deposits & credits (7) + 47,344.30

Total cheques & debits (10) - 48,853.28

Closing balance on November 28, 2025 = $7,224.59

Account number: 00006 108-122-3

How to reach us:
Please contact your RBC Banking representative or call

613-564-3100
www.rbcroyalbank.com/business/private-banking

Account Activity Details

Date Description Cheques & Debits ($) Deposits & Credits ($) Balance ($)

Opening balance 8,733.57

03 Nov Online Banking transfer - 6000 5,000.00

Bill Payment PAY-FILE FEES 2.00 3,731.57

05 Nov e-Transfer received 9216-6347 QUEBEC INC
CAVDVYz7 2,486.28 6,217.85

Online Banking transfer - 7402 5,000.00 1,217.85

06 Nov Activity fee 10.50 1,207.35

07 Nov Misc Payment KFFINANCIAL 9,904.45 11,111.80

10 Nov Online Banking transfer - 4015 5,000.00 6,111.80

12 Nov Online Banking transfer - 9032 3,500.00 2,611.80

13 Nov e-Transfer received 9216-6347 QUEBEC INC
CAUnFYEp 2,012.53 4,624.33

14 Nov Online Banking transfer - 3899 2,200.00

COMMERCIAL TAXES GST34 3337038 1,140.78 1,283.55
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Private Banking
October 31, 2025 to November 28, 2025

Account number: 00006 108-122-3

Account Activity Details - continued

Date Description Cheques & Debits ($) Deposits & Credits ($) Balance ($)

24 Nov24 Nov Online transfer received - 6673
THE WALKER 2037 FAMILY TRUST 7,000.00

Online transfer received - 6522
WALKER FAMILY WEALTH LTD. 9,000.00

Online Banking transfer - 9569 17,000.00 283.55

25 Nov e-Transfer received 9216-6347 QUEBEC INC
CAcrWe5B 2,012.53 2,296.08

26 Nov Cash Management LOCAL MEDIA CON 14,928.51

Online Banking transfer - 8127 10,000.00 7,224.59

Closing balance 7,224.59

Account Fees: $10.50


